
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

1060 1日 土 306 362,405 2.41% 909 1,466,883 2.14% 649 572,351 3.04% 2,208 1,756,138 3.57%

1061 2日 日 251 362,656 1.98% 788 1,467,671 1.85% 592 572,943 2.78% 2,113 1,758,251 3.42%

1062 3日 月 252 362,908 1.99% 918 1,468,589 2.16% 586 573,529 2.75% 1,880 1,760,131 3.04%

1063 4日 火 318 363,226 2.51% 882 1,469,471 2.08% 639 574,168 3.00% 2,037 1,762,168 3.30%

1064 5日 水 420 363,646 3.31% 1,239 1,470,710 2.92% 709 574,877 3.32% 2,162 1,764,330 3.50%

1065 6日 木 552 364,198 4.35% 1,867 1,472,577 4.39% 927 575,804 4.35% 2,680 1,767,010 4.34%

1066 7日 金 436 364,634 3.44% 1,649 1,474,226 3.88% 721 576,525 3.38% 2,404 1,769,414 3.89%

1067 8日 土 351 364,985 2.77% 1,297 1,475,523 3.05% 562 577,087 2.64% 1,594 1,771,008 2.58%

1068 9日 日 303 365,288 2.39% 1,504 1,477,027 3.54% 538 577,625 2.52% 2,180 1,773,188 3.53%

1069 10日 月 481 365,769 3.79% 1,854 1,478,881 4.36% 735 578,360 3.45% 2,435 1,775,623 3.94%

1070 11日 火 393 366,162 3.10% 1,769 1,480,650 4.16% 645 579,005 3.02% 2,498 1,778,121 4.04%

1071 12日 水 445 366,607 3.51% 1,516 1,482,166 3.57% 683 579,688 3.20% 1,972 1,780,093 3.19%

1072 13日 木 445 367,052 3.51% 1,598 1,483,764 3.76% 657 580,345 3.08% 2,134 1,782,227 3.45%

1073 14日 金 399 367,451 3.14% 1,251 1,485,015 2.94% 600 580,945 2.81% 2,050 1,784,277 3.32%

1074 15日 土 315 367,766 2.48% 1,333 1,486,348 3.14% 553 581,498 2.59% 1,678 1,785,955 2.71%

1075 16日 日 371 368,137 2.92% 1,148 1,487,496 2.70% 600 582,098 2.81% 1,482 1,787,437 2.40%

1076 17日 月 531 368,668 4.19% 1,816 1,489,312 4.27% 750 582,848 3.52% 2,234 1,789,671 3.61%

1077 18日 火 462 369,130 3.64% 1,505 1,490,817 3.54% 695 583,543 3.26% 2,001 1,791,672 3.24%

1078 19日 水 439 369,569 3.46% 1,519 1,492,336 3.58% 726 584,269 3.40% 2,736 1,794,408 4.43%

1079 20日 木 467 370,036 3.68% 1,345 1,493,681 3.17% 717 584,986 3.36% 1,933 1,796,341 3.13%

1080 21日 金 408 370,444 3.22% 1,111 1,494,792 2.61% 647 585,633 3.03% 1,561 1,797,902 2.53%

1081 22日 土 334 370,778 2.63% 1,129 1,495,921 2.66% 579 586,212 2.71% 1,471 1,799,373 2.38%

1082 23日 日 365 371,143 2.88% 1,265 1,497,186 2.98% 667 586,879 3.13% 1,764 1,801,137 2.85%

1083 24日 月 534 371,677 4.21% 1,732 1,498,918 4.08% 828 587,707 3.88% 2,298 1,803,435 3.72%

1084 25日 火 459 372,136 3.62% 1,225 1,500,143 2.88% 726 588,433 3.40% 1,546 1,804,981 2.50%

1085 26日 水 431 372,567 3.40% 1,349 1,501,492 3.18% 780 589,213 3.66% 1,722 1,806,703 2.79%

1086 27日 木 433 373,000 3.41% 1,347 1,502,839 3.17% 772 589,985 3.62% 1,662 1,808,365 2.69%

1087 28日 金 382 373,382 3.01% 1,189 1,504,028 2.80% 733 590,718 3.44% 1,682 1,810,047 2.72%

1088 29日 土 352 373,734 2.77% 1,086 1,505,114 2.56% 688 591,406 3.23% 1,622 1,811,669 2.62%

1089 30日 日 454 374,188 3.58% 1,452 1,506,566 3.42% 723 592,129 3.39% 1,728 1,813,397 2.80%

1090 31日 月 599 374,787 4.72% 1,896 1,508,462 4.46% 900 593,029 4.22% 2,342 1,815,739 3.79%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

31 12,688 409.29 42,488 1,370.58 21,327 687.97 61,809 1,993.84

月 5 2,397 479.40 18.89% 8,216 1,643.20 19.34% 3,799 759.80 17.81% 11,189 2,237.80 18.10%

火 4 1,632 408.00 12.86% 5,381 1,345.25 12.66% 2,705 676.25 12.68% 8,082 2,020.50 13.08%

水 4 1,735 433.75 13.67% 5,623 1,405.75 13.23% 2,898 724.50 13.59% 8,592 2,148.00 13.90%

木 4 1,897 474.25 14.95% 6,157 1,539.25 14.49% 3,073 768.25 14.41% 8,409 2,102.25 13.60%

金 4 1,625 406.25 12.81% 5,200 1,300.00 12.24% 2,701 675.25 12.66% 7,697 1,924.25 12.45%

土 5 1,658 331.60 13.07% 5,754 1,150.80 13.54% 3,031 606.20 14.21% 8,573 1,714.60 13.87%

日 5 1,744 348.80 13.75% 6,157 1,231.40 14.49% 3,120 624.00 14.63% 9,267 1,853.40 14.99%
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